2024 Central Florida Hunting Retriever Club Renewal Application

Dues are \$45 for Individual Membership and \$50 for a family Membership

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO CFHRC.

Mail completed application and check to:

Melissa Grant 2761 Quail Hollow Rd West Clearwater FL 33761

Name:		
Address:		
E-Mail:		
City/ State:		_ Zip Code:
Phone:		
HRC Membership #: HRC) Expiration Date:	(Required f	for membership in Central Florida
Members are asked to volun would you be interested in v teach you)		
Hunt Test Marshal Web masterFund raisingHunt Chairman	Game Steward	Hospitality/Food/Raffle
Please list any skills or equipm	nent you might be w	rilling to volunteer to help the club
Examples: vet, doctor, pens fo	or birds, truck, reload	ding, trailer, and computer skills
As a club member, you are all good standing and signing the	owed to participate release below.	ents throughout the calendar yea in those by being a member in o train on individual members'

personal property outside of designated club event days.

2024 Central Florida Hunting Retriever Club Release Form

Whereas the person(s) applying above desires to release certain parties from any damages that may arise, directly or indirectly, as the results of his/her participating in club activities offered by the Central Florida Hunting Retriever Club, fully realizing the inherent danger in any type of sporting event of this nature.

Now, THEREFORE, in consideration of being allowed to participate in said activities, the person(s) applying above does by submission of this form release and forever discharge the Central Florida Hunting Retriever club, its officers, directors, members, participants, spectators and all land owners they may be using from any and all manner of actions, causes of such actions, claims, and demands, whatsoever, in law or in equity, which may arise now or in the future because of, or pertaining to, the person(s) applying above participation in any of its activities.

Agree	Disagree	(Signed)	